

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3119/2026

M/s Arpita Buildmart Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lakshya Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/05/2026

List the matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J